
I s. 
No. 

I ... 
2 
"'\ 

.J 

4 
5 
6 
7 

s. 
No. 

I 
2 
"'\ ., 
4 
5 
6 
7 

s. 
No. 

I 

U~t>AK l M~N J Ut ~UUl:A l lUN, Hl'~M V, KUANl"UK KALAN 

First Merit List of B.Ed. Programme (2024-2026) 

Application 
No. 
792 
3013 
5240 
6314 
6395 
2275 
1902 

Application 
No. 

3139 
2580 
5978 
6443 
4693 
602 
2266 

Application 
No. 

2330 

(0S.07 .2024) 
All India General Category (AIG) 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Name of the Father's Name 
Candidate 

lsha Naresh Kumar 
Ga)atri Satyawan 
Diksha 
Pooia Jagdish 

Sangeeta Santran1 
Vandana Surinder Kumar 

Neha Surender 
STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's Name 
Candidate 
Nishu Devi Satish Kumar 

Vanisha Ashok Kumar 
Preeti Tajbir 

Kajal Kumari Sh) am Pandit 
Kirti Sushi I 

Deepika ---
Priya Surender 

All India Economic Weaker Section (AIEWS) 
STREAM: ARTS 

Nan1e of the Father's Name 
Candidate 

Komal Kumari Ravi Kumar 

% of Marks in 
Qualifyin2 Exam 

88. I 5 
83.48 
81.10 
78.10 
78.03 
77.79 
77.45 

0/o of Marb in 
Qualifyin2. Exam 

81.21 
78.67 
78.63 
78.50 
78.38 
77.17 
76.00 

% of Marks in 
Qualifying Exam 

72.96 

' 

Dr. A~~la~r) Dr. ~:bber) 
~ 

Dr. Susbila (Member) 

• 
Ms.1"idhi~) 

Dr. Reena Rani ( 

Note: The 1tdmission granted is deemed pro\'isional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's perforn1ance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has 

been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

witllin the prerogatives of the adn1ission committee, as ,veil as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to n1aintainiog st,eadfast adherence to the 
codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

1 



s. 
No 
. 
I 
2 
.., ., 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

I 11 
I 12 
l 13 

14 
15 
16 
17 

' 
s. 

I No. 
I 1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

,-

17 
18 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 
First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) 

Haryana Open General Category (HOGC) 
STREAM: SCIENCE 

Application Nan1e of the Father's Nan,e •10 of Marks in 
No. Candidate Qualifying Exam 

4882 Mona Jasbir Singh 77.23 
3754 Tannu Sharma Dharambir 76.03 
6348 Deepika Sh. Rajesh 75.87 
5280 Bhav.ana 75.50 
4527 Pooja Ram Karan 75.38 
4031 Neetu Rani Krishan Kun1ar 75.18 
5713 Tannu Manoj Kumar 74.90 -4521 Babli Devi Jagdish Sharma 74.90 
3303 Ritika Aia)' 74.70 
1202 Sangeeta Rishipal 74.57 
6178 Bhawna ---·----- 74.13 
1817 Anjali ---------- 73.57 
4583 Ankita Jaipal 73.47 
123 Kanika Chaudhary Sachin 73.23 

5434 Priyanka Shri Krishan 73.03 
3079 Tamanna Ramdutt 72.24 
4596 Aarti Satish 72.09 

STREAM: ARTS 

Application Name of the Father's Name % of Marks in 
No. Candidate Qualifyin~ Exan1 
1929 Kiran Shyamlal 75.92 
5856 Rinki ------- 75.79 
4399 Anjali -------- 75.17 
5972 Manisha Chao Sinll.h 74.83 
5356 Sapna Sunil 74.S0 
5462 Nikita Om Parkash 74.42 
1734 Sheetal B11ender 74.13 
2286 Ronak Rani 74.13 
4820 Tamanna 74.04 
4231 Naveen Kumari Surajmal 73.83 
6297 Saloni Mukesh 73.50 
1636 Ritu Devender Singh 73.29 
5021 Rekha Ram Bachan 73.00 

72.93 
6423 Kajal Partap Singh 
1624 Annu Devi Kaam Singh 72.67 
4954 Saraswati Joginder 72.2S 574 Sonia -- 72.13 

72.08 5603 Rekha Rnvinder Sin~h 

2 



s. 
No. 

I 
2 
3 

s. 
No. 
J 

2 

s. 
No. 
1 

s. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Application 
No. 

5805 
1910 

AppJica tion 
No. 

Application 
No. 

3904 

~ ~ ,~ -
Dr. Anju t'• ~eti""ber) 

Mr. ~-·(Member) 

~'}~ 

Ha ryu na t.cono • 
m c Weaker ~echon lH~ W~) 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Name of the 
Candidate 

( VACANT) 

Fathcr1s Name 

STREAM: ARTS 

% of Marks in 
Exam 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Manisha Devi 

Father's Name % of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

J a i bh a wan ----t-:6;::3:--::. 7=-=5=---..:::.:::::.::.___ 

Anshu Shri Bha wan 61 .25 
HOGC-PWD 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

( VACANT) 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Father's Name 

HOGC-PWD 
STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Father's Name 

Neha 

Dr. An~ r) 

Ms. ~~her) 

Dr. Reena R 

% of Marks in 
Exan1 

% of Marks in 

Qualif in Exam 

55.67 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provi$ional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has 

been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the 

codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

3 



s. 
No. 
1 

s. 
No. 

' 

s. 
No. 
J 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BPSMV 

Firs~ Merit List of B.,Ed. (Os.o,.~~~:NPUR KALAN 

Native of Khan1>ur Kalan Category) 
STREAM: SCIENCE ( VACANT) 

Application Name of the 
No. Father's % of Marks in Qualifying Candidate Name Exam 

STREAM: ARTS 

Application Name of the Father's 
No. Candidate % of Marks in Qualifying 

Name Exam 
4878 Tannu Surender 

61.83 

DEPARTMEN~ OF ED~CATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) 
Native of Bhainswal Kalan Category 

Application 
No. 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Father's 
Name 

~~ 
Dr. Anisha (Member) 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

~ 
Dr. Sushila (Member) 

Mr. ~--· ember) Ms. ~~~er) 

Chaf,io \~~ Dr. Reena R 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has 

been taken whHe preparing the merit list but in the event that any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the 

codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

4 



s. 
No. 

I 
2 
3 
4 

s. 
No. 

J 

2 

3 

4 

s. 
No. 
1 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BPSMV KH 

F' t M · · ' ' ANPUR KALAN 

irs erat List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) 

Scheduled Caste (SC) 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Application Name of the Father's Name % of Marks in Qualifying 

No. 
5515 
2398 
2982 

--

Application 
No. 

575 I 

4867 

4760 

5881 

Applies tion 
No. 

Candidate 
Vandana TiJak Rai 
Anshul --
Sneh Satyawan 

STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's Name 
Candidate 

Mamta Raghbir 

Sandeep Kaur Dalbara 

Ravina Chet Ram 

Renu ------

Scheduled Caste (SC) Others Khanpur Kalan 

STREAM: SCIENCE( VACANT) 

Exam 
7 I .06 
68.43 
60.26 

% of Marks in 
Qualifyin2 Exam 

71.75 

71.46 

70.46 

70.7 I 

Name of the Father's Name 0/o of Marks in Qualifying 

Candidate Exam 

Dr.A~a~ 

~ 
Dr. Sushila (Member) 

ember) 

~ 
Dr. Reena 

Ch 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has 

been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the 

codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

5 



1 
I 

r 

rs. 
No. 

I 
2 
3 

s. 
No. 

I 
2 
3 
4 

s. 
No. 
1 

t 

-

DEPARTMENT Of EDUCATION, BPSMV. KIIANPUR KALAN 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) 

Der>rived Scheel u led Caste (SC) 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Application Name of the Father's % or Marks in Qualifying 
No. 

3472 ._ 

-
-

ApJ>lication 
No. 

2270 
1236 

-
-

Application 
No. 

Candidate Name Exan1 ,__ - - -
NehR Bijender 63.24 

-- - -
- - --- -

STREAM: ARTS 

Nan1c or the Father's % of Marks in Qualifying 
Candidate Name Exam 

Sarita Samsher 58.75 - - ----

Himanshi Bijender 58.50 

Deprived Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhainswal Kalan 

STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's % of Marks in Qualifying 

Candidate Nan1e Exam 

D~Anj~t(~ 
~~ 

Dr. Anisha (Member) 
~ 

Dr. Sushila (Member) 

Mr. ember) 

~yV.... 

Ms.N~~btr) 

Dr. Reena 

Note: The adn1ission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's performance in the qualifying exantination. Although every care has 

been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event thnt any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the 

codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

6 



- --s. 
No. 

I 

,_ -
2 

3 -
4 
5 
6 

s. 
No. 

I 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

s. 
No. 
1 

s. 
No. 

1 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BPSMV K 
I.,. ' , HANPUR KALAN 
• 1rst Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) 

-
Application 

No. 

287 -
4008 

-
-
-
-

Application 
No. 

6276 

4021 

2259 

2574 

2449 

5409 

Application 
No. 
-

Application 
No. 
-

Backward Class-A (BC-A) 
STREAM: SCIENCE 

-
Narne of the 
Candidate 

Fathcr'sNume 

Khushi Rohilla Mukesh Kumar 

Sanjana -
- - -- -
- -
- -

STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's Name 
Candidate 

Annu Jagpal 

Anupma -

Shilpa -

Neha Dharmender 

Neha Jagdish 

Urmila -
Backward Class-A (BC-A)PWD 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Name of the Father's Nan1e 
Candidate 

- -

% of Marb in Qualifying 
Exam 
67.47 

67.07 

-
-
--
-

% of Marks in 
Oualifyine Exam 

71.88 

71.29 

70.58 

70.25 

68.63 

68.42 

% of Marks in Qualifying 
Exam 

Backward Class-A (BC-A) Khanpur Kalan 
STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's Name % of Marks in Qualifying 
Candidate Exam 

- -- -

7 



I 

VJ!.l"AK J Ml!..N I U~ l!..UlJLA I IUN, HJ"~M V, KHANl'lJI( KALAN 

Fit-st Merit List of U.Ed. (05.07.2024) 

Backward Class-8 (DC-U) 

s. Application 
No. No. 

J 439) 
2 -
3 -
4 -

s. Application 
No. No. 

J 

6263 

2 
4064 

3 
5082 

4 -

s. Application 

No. No. 

1 -

Dr.ADJ~~ 

, 
Mr. M ember) 

~"" 

STREAl\1: SCI ENCE 

Name of the Father's Nanie 

Candidate 
Jyoti Suresh 

- -
- -
- -

STREAM: ARTS 

Name of the Father's Name 

Candidate 

Sneha I Rajrnal 
j 

Farhana I Jarnshed 

Sakunat Umar Mohmmad 

- I -
Backward Class-B (BC-B)PWD 

STREAM: SCIENCE 

Name of the Father's Narne 

Candidate 
- -

"' "Y... 

Dr. Reen 

% of Marks in 
Qualifying Exam 

64.37 
-
-- - -
-

% of Marks in 
Qualifyin2 Exam 

57.88 

56.25 

-
52.96 

-

% of Marks in Qualifying 

Exam 
-

I 

~ 
Dr. Sushila (Member) 

Chai ers 

Note: The admission granted is deemed provisional and contingent upon the validation of pertinent 

documents and the candidate's performance in the qualifying examination. Although every care has 

been taken while preparing the merit list but in the event that any inconsistencies emerge, it falls 

within the prerogatives of the admission committee, as well as the Chairperson of the department, 

to implement appropriate rectifications. This is pursuant to maintaining steadfast adherence to the 

codified rules and regulations of the institution. 

8 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


