### DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. Programme (2024-2026) (05.07.2024)

All India General Category (AIG) STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	792	Isha	Naresh Kumar	88.15
2	3013	Gayatri	Satyawan	83.48
2	5240	Diksha		81.10
1	6314	Pooja	Jagdish	78.10
5	6395	Sangeeta	Santram	78.03
6	2275	Vandana	Surinder Kumar	77.79
7	1902	Neha	Surender	77.45

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	3139	Nishu Devi	Satish Kumar	81.21
2	2580	Vanisha	Ashok Kumar	78.67
3	5978	Preeti	Tajbir	78.63
4	6443	Kajal Kumari	Shyam Pandit	78.50
5	4693	Kirti	Sushil	78.38
6	602	Deepika		77.17
7	2266	Priya	Surender	76.00

# All India Economic Weaker Section (AIEWS) STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
,				72.96
1	2330	Komal Kumari	Ravi Kumar	

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Marri Kumar (Member)

Ms. Nidhi Yadav (Member

Dr. Reena Rani (

# DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) Haryana Open General Category (HOGC) STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	4882	Mona	Jasbir Singh	77.23
2	3754	Tannu Sharma	Dharambir	76.03
3	6348	Deepika	Sh. Rajesh	75.87
4	5280	Bhawana		75.50
5	4527	Pooja	Ram Karan	75.38
6	4031	Neetu Rani	Krishan Kumar	75.18
7	5713	Tannu	Manoj Kumar	74.90
8	4521	Babli Devi	Jagdish Sharma	74.90
9	3303	Ritika	Ajay	74.70
10	1202	Sangeeta	Rishipal	74.57
11	6178	Bhawna		74.13
12	1817	Anjali		73.57
13	4583	Ankita	Jaipal	73.47
14	123	Kanika Chaudhary	Sachin	73.23
15	5434	Priyanka	Shri Krishan	73.03
16	3079	Tamanna	Ramdutt	72.24
17	4596	Aarti	Satish	72.09

### STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	1929	Kiran	Shyamlal	75.92
2	5856	Rinki		75.79
3	4399	Anjali		75.17
4	5972	Manisha	Chap Singh	74.83
5	5356	Sapna	Sunil	74.50
6	5462	Nikita	Om Parkash	74.42
7	1734	Sheetal	Bijender	74.13
8	2286	Ronak Rani	Jenue	74.13
9	4820	Tamanna		74.04
10	4231	Naveen Kumari	Surajmal	73.83
11	6297	Saloni	Mukesh	73.50
12	1636	Ritu	Devender Singh	
13	5021	Rekha	Ram Bachan	73.29
14	6423	Kajal	Partap Singh	73.00 72.93
15	1624	Annu Devi	Kaam Singh	72.67
16	4954	Saraswati	Joginder	
17	574	Sonia	- Sinder	72.25
18	5603	Rekha	Ravinder Singh	72.13 72.08



### Haryana Economic Weaker Section (HEWS) STREAM: SCIENCE

#### (VACANT)

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	-	-	_	Qualifying Exam
2	-			•
3	-	_		•

#### STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	5805	Manisha Devi	Jaibhagwan	63.75
2	1910	Anshu	Shri Bhagwan	61.25

### HOGC-PWD STREAM: SCIENCE

### (VACANT)

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	-	-		-

### HOGC-PWD STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application	Name of the	Father's Name	% of Marks in
No.	No.	Candidate		Qualifying Exam
1	3904	Neha	Baljeet	55.67

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Manoj Kumar (Member)

Ms. Nidhi Yadav (Member)

Dr. Reena Ra

Chairperson

# 

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) Native of Khanpur Kalan Category STREAM: SCIENCE (VACANT)

S.	Application	Name of the		
No.	No.	Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying
1	-	-	Manie	Exam
			-	-

STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application No.	Name of the	Father's	% of Marks in Qualifying
No.		Candidate	Name	Exam
	4878	Tannu	Surender	61.83

### DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) Native of Bhainswal Kalan Category

STREAM: SCIENCE

S.	Application	Name of the Candidate	Father's	% of Marks in Qualifying
No.	No.		Name	Exam
1				

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Mano Kumar (Member)

Ms. Nidhi Yadav (Member)

Chairperson

Dr. Reena R

### DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024) Scheduled Caste (SC) STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	5515	Vandana	Tilak Raj	71.06
2	2398	Anshul		68.43
3	2982	Sneh	Satyawan	60.26
4				

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
			3	71.75
'	5751	Mamta	Raghbir	
_	3731			71.46
2	4867	Sandeep Kaur	Dalbara	
2	1007			70.46
3	4760	Ravina	Chet Ram	
	4700	2 22 / 2000		70.71
4	5881	Renu		

## Scheduled Caste (SC) Others Khanpur Kalan

STREAM: SCIENCE( VACANT)

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifyin Exam
No.	No.	Candidate		

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Manoi Kumar (Member)

Ms. Nidhi Yadav (Member)

Dr. Reena R

### DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024)
Deprived Scheduled Caste (SC)
STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	3472	Neha	Bijender	63.24
2	-		-	-
3	-	-	-	-

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	2270	Sarita	Samsher	58.75
2	1236	Himanshi	Bijender	58.50
3	-			
4	-			

Deprived Scheduled Caste (SC) Bhainswal Kalan STREAM: ARTS

S.	Application No.	Name of the	Father's	% of Marks in Qualifying
No.		Candidate	Name	Exam
1				

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Manoj Kumar (Member)

1.00011.

# DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024)

Backward Class-A (BC-A) STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	287	Khushi Rohilla	Mukesh Kumar	67.47
2	4008	Sanjana		67.07
3	-	-		
4	-	•		-
5	-		-	-
6	-	-	-	

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1				71.88
	6276	Annu	Jagpal	
2				71.29
	4021	Anupma		
3				70.58
	2259	Shilpa	-	
4		•		70.25
	2574	Neha	Dharmender	
5				68.63
	2449	Neha	Jagdish	
6				68.42
	5409	Urmila	-	

### Backward Class-A (BC-A)PWD STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	-	-	-	

### Backward Class-A (BC-A) Khanpur Kalan STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	-	-		-



### DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION, BPSMV, KHANPUR KALAN

First Merit List of B.Ed. (05.07.2024)
Backward Class-B (BC-B)
STREAM: SCIENCE

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1	4391	Jyoti	Suresh	64.37
2	-	-	-	•
3	-	-	•	•
4	-	-	-	•

STREAM: ARTS

S. No.	Application No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
1				57.88
1	6263	Sneha	Rajmal	C/ 25
2				56.25
-	4064	Farhana	Jamshed	
2	1001			52.96
3	5082	Sakunat	Umar Mohmmad	
1	_	•	-	-

Backward Class-B (BC-B)PWD STREAM: SCIENCE

S.	Application	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	% of Marks in Qualifying Exam
No.	No.	-	-	-

Dr. Anju Bala (Member)

Dr. Anisha (Member)

Dr. Sushila (Member)

Mr. Manu Rumar (Member)

As. Nidhi Yaday (Member)

Chairperson